hazardous baymaster™ hl LED luminaire
•	 Three lumen outputs provide up to 38,000 lumens
•	 Choice of optics for optimal light distribution in a
variety of applications; narrow, medium and wide
distribution.
•	 Unique quick mount pendant system allows for easy
prewiring without supporting the High Bay in place.
Quick mount adapter hood includes one ¾” NPT

139.4
 (5.49)
Product Ordering Guide
BLL P L2 C G M N BU S
Series: Mounting: Lumen Level: Color Temp CCT: Diffusion: Light Pattern: Dimming: Voltage:
BHL - Hazardous
Baymaster HL
LED Series
P - Quick Mount
Pendant
L1 - 24K C - 5000K G - Clear Glass M - Medium N - None
BU = 120V-277
Vac 50/60 Hz,
170-300 Vdc
F - Fusing 
L2 - 30K W - 3000K  F - Frosted
Glass 
W - Wide
S - 10 KV
Surge
Protection 
L3 - 38K N - Narrow
Blank - No
Quick Mount
D - Diffused
Polycarbonate  BH = 347-480
Vac 50/60 Hz  M - Metric
M20
Example: BHLPL2CGMNBUS
 3000K CCT (Warm) is only available with Type V Wide or Narrow light patterns
 Frosted Glass is only available with Type V Medium light pattern
 Use of fuse voids Marine rating. Fusing available for NEC/CEC only.
 BH voltage available for NEC/CEC only.
 10 KV Surge Protection available for NEC/CEC only.
 Diffused polycarbonate available for NEC/CEC only.